
Greenwich EMS Training Center
Winter EMT 2024 Class Schedule

Day Date Time Location Material Chapters Homework Quiz/Exam

Night 1 Monday, February 5, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ EMS Systems
Medical Terminology

1/5

Night 2 Wednesday, February 7, 2024 18:30-21:31 GEMS HQ Workforce Safety & Well Being
First Responder Mental Health

2

Night 3 Monday, February 12, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ Human Body 6

Night 4 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ Human Body 6

Saturday 1 Saturday, February 17, 2024 13:00-16:00 Millpond

Night 5 Monday, February 19, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ Communications and Documentation
Medical, Legal, & Ethical Issues

3/4

Night 6 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ
BLS Resuscitation
Shock
Bleeding

13/14/26

Saturday 2 Saturday, February 24, 2024 09:00-16:00 GEMS HQ

Night 7 Monday, February 26, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ
Patient Assessment
Medical Overview
Trauma Overview

10/15/25

Night 8 Wednesday, February 28, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ Airway Management 11

Night 9 Monday, March 4, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ Respiratory Emergencies 16

Night 10 Wednesday, March 6, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ Cardiovascular Emergencies
Chests Injuries

17/30

Saturday 3 Saturday, March 9, 2024 09:00-16:00 GEMS HQ

Night 11 Monday, March 11, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ Toxicology
Pharmacology

12/22

Night 12 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ Soft Tissue Injuries
Lifting & Moving

8/27

Saturday 4 Saturday, March 16, 2024 09:00-16:00 GEMS HQ

Night 13 Monday, March 18, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ
Neurological Emergencies
Spinal Injuries
Face & Neck Injuries

18/28/29

Night 14 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ Immunological Emergencies
Endo & Hemo Emergencies

20/21

Night 15 Monday, March 25, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ Psychiatric Emergencies
Midterm Review

23

Night 16 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ

Saturday 5 Saturday, March 30, 2024 09:00-16:00 GEMS HQ

Night 17 Monday, April 1, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ Environmental 33

Night 18 Wednesday, April 3, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ Geriatric Emergencies
Special Populations

36/37

Saturday 6 Saturday, April 6, 2024 09:00-16:00 GEMS HQ

Night 19 Monday, April 8, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ Pediatric Emergencies
Life Span Development

7/35

Night 20 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ OB & GYN Emergencies
Neonatal Care

24/34

Saturday 7 Saturday, April 13, 2024 09:00-16:00 GEMS HQ

Night 21 Monday, April 15, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ GI/GU Emergencies
Abdominal Trauma

19/31

Night 22 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ Orthopedic Injuries 32

Saturday 8 Saturday, April 20, 2024 09:00-16:00 LRFD Vehicle Extrication & Special Rescue
Vehicle Extrication

39

Night 23 Monday, April 22, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ Incident/Disaster Management 40

Night 24 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ
Terrorism Response
Team Concept
Transport Ops

9/38/41

Saturday 9 Saturday, April 27, 2024 09:00-16:00 GEMS HQ

Night 25 Monday, April 29, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ

Night 26 Wednesday, May 1, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ

Saturday 10 Saturday, May 4, 2024 09:00-16:00 GEMS HQ

Night 27 Monday, May 6, 2024 18:30-21:30 GEMS HQ

TBD TBD TBD

Saturday 11 Saturday, May 11, 2024 07:30-12:00 EHTC

Test Prep

Quiz 7
Ch. 33,36,37

Exam 2
Ch. 7,23,24,33,34,35,36,37

Quiz 8
Ch. 19,31,32,39

Final Exam
Chapters 1-41

Quiz 5
Ch. 8,12,22,27

MIDTERM
EXAM

Ch. 
1,2,3,4,5,6,8,10,11,12,13,14,1
5,16,17,18,20,21,22,25,26,27,

28,29,30

Quiz 6
Ch. 5, 6, 23

Bleeding Control, Lifting & Moving, Splinting

Ambulance Tour, Skill Round Robin, Human Trafficking

Self-Led Skill Review & Medical Trauma Assessments

Midterm Exam

Week 3 HW
Lecture Ch. 

3,4,13,14,26

Week 4 HW
Lecture Ch.
10,11,15,25

Week 5 HW
Lecture Ch.

16,17,30

Quiz 3
Ch. 10,11,15,25

Quiz 4
Ch. 16,17,30

Completion Handbook
Registering for NREMT

Graduation

State Practical Exam

Week 6 HW
Lecture Ch.
8,12,22,27

Week 7 HW
Lecture Ch.

18,20,21,28,
29

Prac. Midterm
Week 8 HW
Lecture Ch.

23

Week 9 HW
Lecture Ch.

33,36,37

Week 10 HW
Lecture Ch.
7,24,34,35

Final Exam Review

Final WRITTEN Exam

Week 11 HW
Lecture Ch.
19,31,32,39

Week 12 HW
Lecture Ch.
9,38,40,41 

Prac. Final
Exam

Final Practical Review
(Trauma, Medical, Airway, CPR, Bleeding, Splinting)

FINAL EXAM PRACTICALS

Make Up day and Clean Up

Week 14

Week 8

Week 9

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 10

Week 1 Week 1 HW
Lecture Ch.1,2,5

Week 7

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Quiz 1
Ch. 1,2,5

Quiz 2
Ch. 6

Exam 1
Ch. 1,2,3,4,5,6,13,14,26

Self Defense

Patient Assessment Introduction, Vital Signs Lab, 
Trauma Assessment Sheet, Medical Assessment Sheet

Practicals
Cardiac Arrest, 02 Delivery Management, & Apneic Patient Skill Sheet

Week 2 HW
Lecture Ch. 6
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